
Dets 
Lhlosl2023 
MR 

2c06 
MAMLLP 
HD_khuseas 

aSauidavg olh donc K-Koch 
o Porl2oi o5loz1 2021 

C 
* a 

TodRLlak0 SicoH _29ccl 

21 1c0l 

Eogalad 
ONi a ON 

A 

APPRe 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
|Company Name: 

Project 
Work Description: 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

Prepared By 
Contractor Name: 
Date 

CP and sanitary Fitting work done at B-Block 

K.Srikanth 
MD.Khudoos 
14-03-2023 

A B C D E=AxBxCxD F 

Length Width Height Nos. Quantity Units Item Description 

B-104,108,301,302,307,402 1.00 
601, 602, 608 
CP and sanitary Fitting 
work done 

No. Item Head 

1.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 flats 
1 B-Block 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
CP and sanitary Fitting work done at B-Block 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

Contactor Name: MD.Khudoos 
Prepared By 
Date: 

KSrikanth 
14-03-2023 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total 
-

B-108;108,301,302,307,402 
601, 602, 608 
CP and sanitary Fitting 
work done 

Amount in words:Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundread Rupees Only 

3100.00 27,900 
B-Block 
1660 Type 

1 9,00 tlats 



Allowance for Equipment 

MD Khudoos 

Mallapur 

Date: 14.03.23 

MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

CP and Sanitary work done at B-Block 

Allowance for Consumables 

In favor of: 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 

Towards 

S S No. Description Amount 

1.Brief description of work done: Towards B-Block Flat no-

107,108,301,302,307,402,601,602,608 
painting work done. Total amount:27,900/ 

Work done from date 01.02,23 to date 05.02.23 

Rs,11,160/ 

Amount in words:Eleven Thousand One Hundread Sixty Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Allowance of Consumbles 

MD.Khudoos 
mallapur 

Date: 14.03.23 

In favor of: MRMLLPP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
CP and Sanitary Fitting work done at C-Block 
Allowance for Consumables 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: Towards B-Block flat no-

107,108,301,302,307,402,601,602,608 CP and Sanitary Fitting 
work done. 

1. 

5,580 -

Total Amount = 27,900/-
Work done from date 01.02.23 to date 05.02.23 

Amount in words: Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundread Eighty Rupees Only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Labour Charges 
MD.Khudoos 

Mallapur 

Date: 14.03.23 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
CP and Sanitary Fitting work done at C-Block 

Bill for Labour Charges 
Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Amount Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards B-Block Flat no-

107,108,301,302,307,402,601,602,608 CP and Sanitary Fitting 

S No. 
1. 

Rs.11,160/-

work done 
Total Amount=27,900/-
Work done from date 01.02.23 to date 05.02.23 

Amount in words:Eleven Thousand One Hundread Sixty Rupees Only. 

Sign 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

